
Monroe Elementary School 
Week of 5/18-5/21 

 
Here is a list of some fun activities for you to do this last week of school since we were unable to have 
some of our end of the year activities.  
 
Field Day: 

● MES Virtual Field Day: 
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1IXRa2hAwAcpX_yzg3mNEimABI8cH0t9U/view?usp=sharing 

 
Tour the Art Show: 

● MES Art Website: www.monroeelementaryart.shutterfly.com 
 
Virtual Field Trips: 

● 25 Amazing Virtual Field Trips: https://www.weareteachers.com/best-virtual-field-trips/ 
● Cincinnati Zoo: http://cincinnatizoo.org/home-safari-resources/ 
● Kings Island: https://kidsactivitiesblog.com/135714/virtual-field-trips 
● Magic School Bus, Liberty Science Center: 

http://www.scholastic.com/magicschoolbuswebcast/resources.htm 
● Dolphin Tale: https://www.seewinter.com/animals/webcams/winter-zone-cam-1/ 
● Clearwater Marine Aquarium, FL: 

http://www.scholastic.com/teacher/videos/teacher-videos.htm#3183923085001/43985114001 
● Take a virtual field trip through the Planetarium.  It is sure to be out of this world! 

http://sciencecenter.tjc.edu/virtual-field-trips 
● Smithsonian Natural History Museum: https://naturalhistory.si.edu/visit/virtual-tour 
● Bring Hogwarts to you! Take a fun virtual field trip of the wizarding world! 

○ https://www.wizardingworld.com/collections/harry-potter-at-home 
 
Personalized Learning (learn about what interests you): 

● National Geographic Kids: https://kids.nationalgeographic.com/ 
● INFOhio World Book Kids: 

https://www.worldbookonline.com/kids/home;jsessionid=E4C5D256F90D82E8F22265DB9261
E408?subacct=O0028 

● Brain Pop Jr.: https://jr.brainpop.com/ 
● INFOhio K-5 Resources: https://www.infohio.org/resources/gk5 
● Resources: https://wideopenschool.org/ 

 
Scavenger Hunt: 

● 4 different lists: 
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1BmW9x4sg-ZWBc8wOyLZL-HFkZ9zz8EMH/view?usp=sharing 

● Family Scavenger Hunt Challenge: 
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1oYuE54Jb43VdPV_AESr83kJZGf3JD0kaJlHbgpM-fik/ed
it?usp=sharing 
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Movie Day: 

● Watch Your Favorite Movie 
 
Disney Day: 

○ https://www.travelandleisure.com/trip-ideas/disney-vacations/watch-disney-rides-on-you
tube 

○ https://www.goodhousekeeping.com/life/entertainment/g31977949/virtual-disney-rides/ 
○ Big Thunder Mountain: 

https://disneyparks.disney.go.com/blog/2020/04/disneymagicmoments-take-a-wild-virtu
al-ride-on-big-thunder-mountain-railroad-at-walt-disney-world-resort/ 

○ Learn about 5 Thrill Rides at Disney Parks: 
https://disneyparks.disney.go.com/blog/2012/10/take-5-thrill-rides-at-disney-parks/ 

○ Disney Parks Blog: https://disneyparks.disney.go.com/blog/topics/magic-moments/ 
○ Disney Recipes: https://disneyparks.disney.go.com/blog/topics/disney-recipes/page/3/ 
○ Learn to Draw Mickey: 

https://disneyparks.disney.go.com/blog/2020/03/draw-mickey-mouse-at-home-with-a-dis
ney-parks-artist/ 

○ Learn to Draw Lady from “Lady and the Tramp”: 
https://disneyparks.disney.go.com/blog/2019/12/learn-to-draw-lady-from-lady-the-tramp/ 

○ The Hula from Disney’s Aulani Resort: 
https://disneyparks.disney.go.com/blog/2020/04/aulani-resort-cast-members-share-hulaf
romhome/ 

○ Dapper Dans Music: 
https://disneyparks.disney.go.com/blog/2020/04/voicesfromhome-hear-from-the-walt-dis
ney-world-dapper-dans-on-national-barbershop-quartet-day/ 

○ Beauty and the Beast Performance: 
https://disneyparks.disney.go.com/blog/2020/04/disneymagicmoments-virtual-viewing-of
-disney-cruise-lines-beauty-and-the-beast/ 

○ Bedtime Hotline: 
https://disneyparks.disney.go.com/blog/2020/04/disney-bedtime-hotline-brought-to-you-
by-shopdisney-com-returns-for-a-limited-time/ 
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